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000046780 Roof Replacement 5,500 03/20/2023

000045418 Remodel 18,909 09/13/2022

000045439 Remodel 11,773 09/13/2022

40870 REMODEL 0 11/10/2020

2006HX Base Yr

355 SE TEVIS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,271 114.4000 128.13 162,853 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1268

BAS 264 100 264 21,987

BAS 1,004 100 1,004 83,618

FOP 10 30 3 250

1,278 1,271 105,854

BAS= W39 BAS= W12 S22 E12 N22$ S26 E17 FOP= E5 N2 W5 S2$ N2
E5 S2 E17 N26$.
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26

17

2

5

2
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22

12

22
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2

5

2

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2021 2020 100 300

700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


